& EONEHIP

Fecha 28/04/2013
Distancia 10500 Metros

Posicion
1
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Dorsal Nombre

26
64
124
111
15
187
130
62
120
19
13
198
162
164
101
160
98
23
40
20
140

FABIAN
JOSE ANTONIO
FRAN J.

ALFONSO JAVIER

OSCAR

JOSE MARIA
ANTONIO
JUAN RAUL
KEVIN

FRANCISCO JOSE

ANGEL
JUAN MIGUEL
GINéS

JOSE MARIO
JOAQUIN
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
ALFONSO
SALVADOR
JUAN

LUIS

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos
CAMPANINI

GOMEZ MARTINEZ
MORENO CHAVES
MARTINEZ ROS
AROCA MARTINEZ
SEVA VERA
NAVARRO NAVARRO
GOMARIZ MARCO
MONDEéJAR NIETO
BERMEJO ESPARZA
AR4EZ LOPEZ

VIDAL GARCIiA

ROSA COSTA

RUIZ CULIANEZ
MARTINEZ CASTEJON
ROMEO PEREZ
MARTIN GONZALEZ
BUENDIA SAMPER
ESTEVE TORRES
BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ
PEREZ GARCIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
10,5KM PLAYAS DEL PILAR

Club
ALMORADI TRIKILOMETO

CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADI TRIKIL

CLUB MARATON SAN JAVIER
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIKILOMETROS ALMORADI
CLUB TRIATLON MAR MENOR
CLUB ATLETISMO ASPIS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TORRE PACHECO

MIRCA SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ALMORADI TRIKILOMETROS
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO MURCIA
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE

TORREVIEJA

ELIOCROCA

INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat

1

2
3
1
4
5
2
3
1
1
2
2
1
3
2
1
2
3
3
3
4

CATEGORIA
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC

JUV/PROMESA M

SENIORM
SENIORM

JUV/PROMESA M

VET C MASC
SENIOR M
VET C MASC
VET D MASC
VET D MASC

JUV/PROMESA M

VET C MASC
VET D MASC
SENIOR M

www.conchip.es

Control

0:16:40
0:17:15
0:17:30
0:17:48
0:17:58
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:21
0:19:08
0:18:42
0:18:40
0:19:08
0:19:21
0:19:08
0:19:45
0:19:56
0:20:02
0:20:28
0:20:14
0:20:30
0:22:41

Tiempo

Tiempo Real  Oficial
0:35:13 0:35:13
0:37:01 0:37:01
0:37:43 0:37:43
0:38:11 0:38:11
0:38:21 0:38:21
0:39:04 0:39:04
0:39:09 0:39:09
0:39:33 0:39:33
0:40:00 0:40:00
0:40:13 0:40:13
0:40:36 0:40:36
0:41:04 0:41:04
0:41:25 0:41:25
0:41:29 0:41:29
0:41:44 0:41:44
0:42:18 0:42:18
0:42:46 0:42:46
0:42:55 0:42:55
0:42:58 0:42:58
0:43:01 0:43:01
0:43:23 0:43:23

£y CONCHIP

MURCIA

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,21  0:00:00
3,32 0:01:48
3,36 0:02:30
3,38  0:02:58
3,39  0:03:08
3,43 00351
3,44  0:03:56
3,46  0:04:20
3,49  0:04:47
3,50  0:05:00
3,52  0:05:23
3,55  0:05:51
3,57  0:06:12
3,57  0:06:16
3,58  0:06:31
402  0:07:05
404  0:07:33
405  0:07:42
4,06  0:07:45
4,06  0:07:48
4,08  0:08:10
Paginalde?7



Posicién
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Dorsal Nombre
87 CIPRIANO ANGEL
202 PIERRE
196 SALVADOR
48 EZEQUIEL
181 PEDRO
92 FRANCISCO JOSé
129 JORGE
121 VICTOR
192 ENRIQUE
44 MANUEL
194 SALVADOR
118 PACO
5  GINES
34 MANUEL
148 RICARDO MANUEL
88 VICTOR MANUEL
119 JUAN
197 ANTONIO
95 JULIO FRANCISCO
99 JUAN FRANCISCO
91 TEODORO
8 DAVID
134 JOSE CARLOS
1 VICTOR
2 JOSE JAVIER
138 VICTOR
37 PABLO
114 LUIS MIGUEL

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos
LOPEZ SANCHEZ

LALSING

VERA SALMERON
GARCIA BERNABE
SANCHEZ MORCILLO
MARIN BERMUDEZ
NAVARRO MéNDEZ

MONTESINOS HERNANDEZ

TORRECILLAS SAEZ
FERRANDEZ FERRANDEZ
TRIVIRO RUMI

MIRO MARTINEZ
ALIAGA PUJANTE

DAVO PASCUAL

PEREZ SANCHEZ

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
MONDEJAR CHUECOS
VIDAL GARCIA
MARTELO HORTAL
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
MANZANARES BUENDIA
ANDREU MARTINEZ
OTON VERA

AGUILERA AGUILERA
ALBALADEJO GIMENEZ
PEDREAO ALVAREZ
EGEA HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ TAMARGO

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO HORADADA
CLUB RUNNERS ALCANTARILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO JAVALI NUEVO
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIBANYERES

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON MAR MENOR

C.A. GRUPO CALICHE ONE TELECOM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MANDARACHE

AIDEMAR

INDEPENDITE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat
6

O© O 00 00 N o Ut N b b

[ O
© v »r O

5
13
14
15

6
16
17
10

7
18
19

4

CATEGORIA
VET A MASC
VET C MASC

SENIOR M
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET C MASC

SENIORM

SENIORM
VET A MASC

SENIOR M
VET C MASC

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIOR M
VET A MASC
VET B MASC

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIORM
VET B MASC

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
VET A MASC
VET C MASC

SENIORM

SENIOR M

JUV/PROMESA M

www.conchip.es

Control
1

0:20:17
0:20:06
0:20:37
0:20:51
0:21:37
0:20:46
0:21:25
0:21:10
0:20:50
0:21:40
0:21:32
0:21:08
0:21:28
0:22:04
0:22:47
0:22:05
0:22:03
0:21:40
0:23:17
0:22:30
0:22:22
0:22:37
0:22:05
0:24:05
0:23:17
0:25:30
0:22:30
0:20:30

Tiempo Real
0:43:43
0:43:50
0:44:08
0:44:32
0:44:44
0:44:54
0:45:02
0:45:25
0:45:28
0:46:02
0:46:04
0:46:20
0:46:52
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:22
0:47:27
0:47:29
0:47:32
0:47:36
0:47:36
0:48:21
0:48:25
0:48:35
0:48:45
0:48:55
0:48:55
0:49:02

Tiempo
Oficial

0:43:43
0:43:50
0:44:08
0:44:32
0:44:44
0:44:54
0:45:02
0:45:25
0:45:28
0:46:02
0:46:04
0:46:20
0:46:52
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:22
0:47:27
0:47:29
0:47:32
0:47:36
0:47:36
0:48:21
0:48:25
0:48:35
0:48:45
0:48:55
0:48:55
0:49:02

Min/Km Dif/Prim

410  0:08:30
410  0:08:37
412  0:08:55
414  0:09:19
416  0:09:31
417  0:09:41
417  0:09:49
420  0:10:12
420  0:10:15
423  0:10:49
423 01051
425  0:11:07
428  0:11:39
429  0:11:49
429 01151
431  0:12:09
431 01214
431 01216
432 01219
432 01223
432  0:12:23
436  0:13:08
437 01312
438  0:13:22
439 01332
4,40  0:13:42
440  0:13:42
440  0:13:49
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Posicién
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Dorsal Nombre

191
74
86
80
43

104
128

146

176

156

170
185
84
22
61
167
50
14
158
10
75

131
195
169
94
112

ANTONIO
DANIEL

BEGONA

JUAN JOSE

PEDRO JOSé

JOSE MANUEL
VICTORIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO JOSE
JUAN DOMINGO
JOSE ANTONIO
JESUS ANDRES
FRANCISCO JOSE
PAULA

JOSE ANTONIO
ALBERTO

JUAN JOSE
CARLOS

DAVID

ANTONIO MIGUEL
PATRICIA

PEDRO JUAN
CRISTINA
ROBERTO CARLOS
SANDRA

CRISTIAN

JOSE

FRANCISCO JAVIER

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos
TARRAGA MARTINEZ

ILLAN CHARCOS
GARCIA NAVARRO
LATORRE BANO
FERNANDEZ MOYA
MARTINEZ GRACIA

MUNOZ TORRECILLAS

PEREZ PEREZ

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ

ROCA ABELLON
SAEZ TARRAGA
SANTOLARIA
LOPEZ GUILLEN
BONMATI PASCUAL
GIMENEZ SOTO
SABATER PEREZ
GARCIA EGEA
ARNEDO EGEA
RODRIGUEZ NAJAR
ANIORTE MURCIA
JEREZ MESA
ANDREU POQUIS
NIETO MORCILLO
VERA GARCIA
SAEZ GARCIiA
MARIN POVEDA
MARTINEZ RUANO
AMAT DE GEA

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ALMORADI TRIKILOMETROS
GRUPO CALICHE ONE TELECON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MURCIA RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MURCIA RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MARATOSN RIOJA
CORREBIRRAS

Pos/Cat

11

© = 00 U b

8

CATEGORIA
VET A MASC
VET B MASC

SENIOR F
VET D MASC

JUV/PROMESA M
VET B MASC
VET A FEM
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
SENIORM

SENIOR F

VET D MASC
SENIOR M
VET A MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET D MASC

SENIOR F

VET B MASC
VET B FEM
VET A MASC
SENIOR F
SENIORM
VET D MASC
VET D MASC

www.conchip.es

Control
1

0:23:17
0:23:38
0:23:32
0:22:45
0:21:52
0:22:53
0:24:05
0:22:22
0:22:05
0:23:40
0:23:30
0:23:38
0:25:30
0:23:28
0:25:37
0:23:30
0:24:26
0:24:33
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:34
0:25:02
0:24:30
0:24:43
0:24:21

0:25:05
0:24:05

Tiempo Real
0:49:18
0:49:29
0:49:38
0:49:43
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:50:17
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:25
0:50:47
0:50:56
0:50:58
0:50:59
0:51:09
0:51:20
0:51:45
0:51:57
0:51:59
0:52:08
0:52:10
0:52:11
0:52:12
0:52:12
0:52:14
0:52:16
0:52:22
0:52:35

Tiempo
Oficial

0:49:18
0:49:29
0:49:38
0:49:43
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:50:17
0:50:17
0:50:19
0:50:25
0:50:47
0:50:56
0:50:58
0:50:59
0:51:09
0:51:20
0:51:45
0:51:57
0:51:59
0:52:08
0:52:10
0:52:11
0:52:12
0:52:12
0:52:14
0:52:16
0:52:22
0:52:35

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,42  0:14:05
443  0:14:16
4,44  0:14:25
4,44  0:14:30
4,45 0:14:39
4,45  0:14:40
4,47  0:1504
4,47 01504
448  0:15:06
448  0:15:12
450  0:15:34
451 011543
451 011545
451  0:1546
452  0:15:56
453  0:16:07
456  0:16:32
457  0:16:44
457  0:16:46
458  0:16:55
458  0:16:57
458  0:16:58
458  0:16:59
458  0:16:59
458  0:17:.01
459  0:17:03
459  0:17:09
5,00  0:17:22
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Posicién
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

Dorsal Nombre
93 BERNARDO
69 ANTONIO
81 SAMUEL
100 JERONIMO
180 PABLO
177 ELOY
182 ANDRES
136 RUBEN
147 FRANCISCO JAVIER
39 RAMON
159 MARIEN
70 TONI
67 JULIO
33 PEDRO
3 JAVIER
18 HOWARD
30 PATRICIO
73  ALEJANDRO
66 JUAN VICENTE
35 JOSE JAVIER
36 NENI
65 MANUEL
155 JOSE MANUEL
122 JUAN FRANCISCO
83 ESTRELLA
55 JUAN ANTONIO
113 PABLO
31 VICTOR

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos

MARIN MARTINEZ
GUERRERO HERRANZ
LERMA

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
S4ANCHEZ MARTINEZ
S4ANCHEZ MARTILLO
SANCHEZ MORCILLO
PALOMARES MARIN
PEREZ SAEZ

ESTEBAN MUROZ
RODRIGUEZ ORTUARO
HERNANDEZ BALLESTER
GONZ3LEZ GOMEZ
CRESPO HERNANDEZ
ALBALADEJO NADAL
BEDNALL

CASANOVA PASTOR
HURTADO LIDON
GONZALEZ ALBEROLA
DIAZ JURADO

DIAZ MACIAN
GOMEZ POZO
RIQUELME NAVARRO
MOREL CONESA
LOPEZ DE RODAS L6PEZ
GARCIA SAEZ
MARTINEZ RUIZ
COLLADO MARTINEZ

Club Pos/Cat
INDEPENDIENTE 25
INDEPENDIENTE 13
GOAT'S SPIRIT 26
INDEPENDIENTE 27
INDEPENDIENTE 28
INDEPENDIENTE 29
INDEPENDIENTE 16
COYOTE 30
INDEPENDIENTE 17
INDEPENDIENTE 14
INDEPENDIENTE 5
C.A. ALMORADI TRIKILOMETROS 8
INDEPENDIENTE 6
INDEPENDIENTE 18
INDEPENDIENTE 15
RUNNING WILD 9
INDEPENDIENTE 31
INDEPENDIENTE 32
INDEPENDIENTE 33
CATALUNYACAIXA 16
INDEPENDIENTE 2
INDEPENDIENTE 34
INDEPENDIENTE 35
INDEPENDIENTE 36
INDEPENDIENTE 6
INDEPENDIENTE 19
INDEPENDIENTE 17
INDEPENDIENTE 37

CATEGORIA
SENIORM
VET B MASC
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
VET A MASC
SENIORM
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR F
VET C MASC
JUV/PROMESA M
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET D MASC
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET B FEM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIOR F
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR M

www.conchip.es

Control
1

0:25:03
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:30
0:25:55
0:25:46
0:25:46
0:26:17

0:24:54
0:25:33
0:23:49
0:25:54
0:26:07
0:26:07
0:25:59
0:26:37
0:26:00
0:25:55
0:25:45
0:25:45
0:25:05
0:27:09
0:26:56
0:26:54
0:25:07
0:26:46
0:27:15

Tiempo Real
0:52:46
0:52:47
0:53:02
0:53:22
0:53:22
0:53:27
0:53:27
0:53:43
0:53:44
0:53:45
0:53:57
0:53:57
0:54:03
0:54:20
0:54:22
0:54:27
0:54:31
0:54:40
0:54:57
0:54:58
0:54:59
0:55:08
0:55:19
0:55:29
0:55:32
0:55:33
0:55:35
0:55:44

Tiempo
Oficial

0:52:46
0:52:47
0:53:02
0:53:22
0:53:22
0:53:27
0:53:27
0:53:43
0:53:44
0:53:45
0:53:57
0:53:57
0:54:03
0:54:20
0:54:22
0:54:27
0:54:31
0:54:40
0:54:57
0:54:58
0:54:59
0:55:08
0:55:19
0:55:29
0:55:32
0:55:33
0:55:35
0:55:44

Min/Km Dif/Prim

502  0:17:33
502  0:17:34
5,03  0:17:49
5,05  0:18:09
5,05  0:18:09
505 01814
505 01814
507  0:18:30
5,07  0:18:31
5,07  0:18:32
5,08  0:18:44
508 01844
509  0:18:50
5,10  0:19:07
5,11  0:19:09
5,11  0:19:14
5,12  0:19:18
512  0:19:27
5,14  0:19:44
5,14  0:19:45
5,14  0:19:46
5,15  0:19:55
5,16  0:20:06
5,17  0:20:16
5,17  0:20:19
5,17  0:20:20
5,18  0:20:22
5,18  0:20:31
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Posicién
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Dorsal Nombre

141 JOAQUIN

165 FRANCISCO JUAQ
189 CARLOS

45 NOELIA

63 LEONCIO

200 QUINTIN

41 JAVIER

56 DIEGO

82 BIENVENIDA

60 HELEN

171 CARLOS

178 ALEJANDRO

68 MARIANO

57 VICENTE

76 FRANCISCO

89 ADRIaAN

186 PEDRO

109 ALEJANDRO

153 ROBERTO ELADIO
11 JORGE

123 REYES

106 MARIA CASTA

28 PEDRO JUAN

77 PASCOE

103 MARIANO

72 JERONIMO ANGEL
97 ANA

12 MIGUEL ANGEL

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

Apellidos
PEREZ GRANADOS

RUIZ JIMENEZ

SOLBES BALSALOBRE
FRUTOS SAURA
GOMEZ DE CALATRAVA
MOHEDANO MENENDEZ
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
GARCIA TORREGROSA
LOPEZ ARCE

GILES

SAMPER JAEN
SANCHEZ MARTIN
GONZALEZ SANMARTIN
GARCIA UBEDA
JIMENEZ PEREZ

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
SERRANO MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ MORENO
QUILES ROS

ARACIL SAEZ

MORENO BARBER3
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
CARRASCOSA ALBERCA
JOHN RALPH
MARTINEZ GARCIA
HUERTAS GARCIA
MARTIN FERNaANDEZ
ARACIL SAEZ

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
EL CABEZO DE LA SAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING WILD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MASCOTA CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.E. LA PORTE FRESCA
C.A.TORRE PACHECO
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING WILD
INDEPENDITE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat
20

18
19
7
10
9
38
39
2
3
7
40
11
12
20
41
13
42
43
21

[EEN

1
44
14
45
22

3
23

CATEGORIA
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC

SENIOR F
VET D MASC
VET C MASC

SENIORM
SENIORM
VET A FEM
VET A FEM
JUV/PROMESA M
SENIORM
VET D MASC
VET D MASC
VET B MASC
SENIOR M
VET D MASC
SENIORM
SENIORM
VET B MASC
JUV/PROMESA F
VET D FEM
SENIOR M
VET D MASC
SENIORM
VET B MASC
VET B FEM
VET B MASC

www.conchip.es

Control
1

0:28:11
0:27:09
0:26:40
0:27:08
0:25:45
0:26:38
0:26:22
0:26:49
0:27:28
0:26:20
0:27:47
0:27:47
0:27:13
0:27:12
0:27:53
0:27:36
0:28:24
0:27:52
0:27:52
0:27:47
0:27:58
0:27:27
0:27:51
0:27:28
0:27:14
0:27:49
0:27:55
0:27:50

Tiempo Real
0:55:50
0:56:07
0:56:12
0:56:18
0:56:18
0:56:21
0:56:39
0:56:49
0:56:53
0:57:06
0:57:10
0:57:20
0:57:41
0:57:41
0:57:44
0:57:54
0:57:55
0:58:03
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:20
0:58:22
0:58:26
0:58:31
0:58:44

Tiempo
Oficial

0:55:50
0:56:07
0:56:12
0:56:18
0:56:18
0:56:21
0:56:39
0:56:49
0:56:53
0:57:06
0:57:10
0:57:20
0:57:41
0:57:41
0:57:44
0:57:54
0:57:55
0:58:03
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:20
0:58:22
0:58:26
0:58:31
0:58:44

Min/Km Dif/Prim
5,19 0:20:37

521  0:20:54
521  0:20:59
522  0:21:05
522  0:21.05
5,22  0:21:08
524  021:26
525 02136
525  0:21:40
526  0:21:53
527 02157
528  0:22:07
530  0:22:28
530  0:22:28
530  0:22:31
531  0:22:41
531  0:22:42
5,32  0:22:50
532 02252
5,32  0:22:53
533  0:23:00
533  0:23:01
533  0:23:02
5,33  0:23:07
5,34  0:23:09
5,34  0:23:13
534 02318

5,36 0:23:31
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

126
172
42
142
143
79
190

38
49
139
46
16
105

163
201
71
21
53
133
117
116
151
150
110
27
135

SUSANA
MARIA PILAR
ANA MARIA
ISABEL

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS

M2 PILIAR
JOSé RAMON
MARIA JOSE
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL LUIS
KATHERINE
ANA ISABEL
ANA BELEN
MARGARITA
FAUSTINA
EMILIA
FRANCISCO JOSé
TORIL

CARLOS JOSE
MARIA TERESA
JOSE MARIA
RICARDO
FRANCISCO
Civiclo

EVA

ANA MARJA
MARIA JOSE

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

MORENO MENDOZA
SAN JOSE SARRION
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
PEREZ LOPEZ

PEREZ LOPEZ
LABORDA MURCIA
SOTO MIGUEL
ALCARAZ PéREZ
ESCARABAJAL POVEDA
GARCIA CANOVAS
PEREZ DIAZ

GAFFNEY

AYALA BUENDIA
MARTINEZ GRACIA
ANDREU ALCARAZ
ROSIQUE MARIN
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
BJORBY

GARCIA LORENTE
ORTURAO GARCIiA
MERORO QUESADA
MERORO PEREZ
POVEDA MORENILLA
POVEDA JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
CAMPOY BAROS
PACHECO LORENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

8
1

C.A. GRUPO CALICHE ONE TELECOM 9

INDEPENDIENTE 10
INDEPENDIENTE 46
INDEPENDIENTE 47
EL CAMPELLO RUNNING CLUB 4
INDEPENDIENTE 48
INDEPENDIENTE 4
INDEPENDIENTE 10
INDEPENDIENTE 24
C.D. RUNTRITON 2
MANDARACHE 5
INDEPENDIENTE 6
INDEPENDIENTE 5
CEX CARTAGENA 7
INDEPENDIENTE 8
CEX CARTAGENA 25
HORADADA 2
INDEPENDIENTE 49
INDEPENDIENTE 11
INDEPENDIENTE 21
INDEPENDIENTE 15
INDEPENDIENTE 22
INDEPENDIENTE 16
INDEPENDIENTE 12
INDEPENDIENTE 13
INDEPENDIENTE 9

SENIOR F
VET CFEM
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
SENIORM
VET B FEM
SENIORM
VET A FEM
VET C MASC
VET B MASC
VET CFEM
VET A FEM
VET A FEM
VET B FEM
VET A FEM
VET A FEM
VET B MASC
VET D FEM
SENIORM
SENIOR F
VET A MASC
VET D MASC
VET A MASC
VET D MASC
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VET A FEM

www.conchip.es

0:25:21
0:27:30
0:27:00
0:30:26
0:30:26
0:28:55
0:27:50
0:27:49
0:28:14
0:28:33
0:28:33
0:28:25
0:28:31
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:29:09
0:28:59
0:29:09
0:29:17
0:29:42
0:29:07
0:29:20
0:29:17
0:29:02
0:30:05
0:29:47
0:29:48
0:29:30

0:58:47
0:59:09
0:59:17
0:59:28
0:59:28
0:59:45
0:59:49
0:59:55
1:00:15
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:00:52
1:01:22
1:01:34
1:01:35
1:02:33
1:02:34
1:02:34
1:02:44
1:02:57
1:03:36
1:03:57
1:03:58
1:04:08
1:05:10
1:05:27
1:05:28
1:05:48

0:58:47
0:59:09
0:59:17
0:59:28
0:59:28
0:59:45
0:59:49
0:59:55
1:00:15
1:00:41
1:00:42
1:00:52
1:01:22
1:01:34
1:01:35
1:02:33
1:02:34
1:02:34
1:02:44
1:02:57
1:03:36
1:03:57
1:03:58
1:04:08
1:05:10
1:05:27
1:05:28
1:05:48

536  0:23:34
538  0:23:56
539  0:24:04
540  0:24:15
540  0:24:15
541  0:24:32
542  0:24:36
542  0:24:42
544  0:25:02
547  0:25:28
547  0:25:29
5,48  0:25:39
551  0:26:09
552  0:26:21
552  0:26:22
557  0:27:20
558  0:27:21
558  0:27:21
558  0:27:31
560  0:27:44
6,03  0:28:23
6,05  0:28:44
6,06  0:28:45
6,06  0:28:55
6,12  0:29:57
6,14  0:30:14
6,14  0:30:15
6,16  0:30:35
P4gina 6 de 7



d

162 108 FRANCISCO RAMO MARTINEZ MERONO C.A.TORRE PACHECO 11 VET C MASC 0:31:08 1:06:33 1:06:33 6,20 0:31:20
163 183 CONCEPCISN SaNCHEZ PéREZ INDEPENDIENTE 14 SENIOR F 0:31:26 1:06:43 1:06:43 6,21 0:31:30
164 188 JULIA SKINNER RUNNING WILD 3 VET CFEM 0:31:37 1:07:06 1:07:06 6,23 0:31:53
165 145 ELENA PEREZ OCHEDA INDEPENDIENTE 15 SENIOR F 0:25:21 1:07:43 1:07:43 6,27 0:32:30
166 193 PILAR TORRES BAUTISTA INDEPENDIENTE 16 SENIOR F 0:31:46 1:10:17 1:10:17 6,42 0:35:04
167 203 SALVADOR MARTINEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 12 VET C MASC 0:32:37 1:11:11 1:11:11 6,47 0:35:58
168 59 JIM GAVIN RUNNING WILD 3 VET D FEM 0:31:03 1:12:39 1:12:39 6,55 0:37:26
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